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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Participation in an event of the U.S. Consulate General Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 5 June – 
Thursday, 6 June 

ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 6 June Participation in an event of the Stiftung Geld und Währung Berlin 

Friday, 7 June Panel discussion at the Conference of the Stiftung Geld und 
Währung 

Berlin 

Friday, 7 June Meeting with representatives of Japanese public authority 
(Embassy of Japan in Berlin and Bank of Japan) 

Berlin 

Friday, 7 June Meeting with media Berlin 

Monday, 10 June Speech delivered at the change of office ceremony at the Re-
gional Office in Saxony and Thuringia 

Leipzig 

Wednesday, 12 June Panel discussion at the 30th Anniversary Conference of Mon-
treal 

Montreal 

Thursday, 13 June Participation in the Opening Ceremony of the BIS Toronto In-
novation Hub Centre 

Toronto 

Thursday, 13 June Meeting with representatives of Canadian financial institutions  Toronto 

Thursday, 13 June Meeting with representatives of Canadian public authority 
(Bank of Canada) 

Toronto 

Friday, 14 June FSB Plenary Meeting Toronto 

Monday, 17 June Meeting with media Berlin 

Tuesday, 18 June Meeting with representative of financial institution (DZ Bank) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 18 June Meeting with representative of academia (PIIE) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 18 June Meeting with representatives of German public authority and 
representatives of financial institution 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 19 June ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 20 June ECB General Council Videoconference 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 
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Thursday, 20 June European Systemic Risk Board Videoconference 

Thursday, 20 June –  
Saturday, 22 June 

G30 Spring Plenary Meeting Rome 

Monday, 24 June Speech at the Vigoni Lecture Rome 

Tuesday, 25 June Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW Bank-
engruppe) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 25 June Speech at the Cyber Salon Frankfurt of Schwarz Digits KG Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 26 June Meeting with representative of civil society (Aktionskreis Sta-
biles Geld) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 June Meeting with representatives of German public authority 
(Hessisches Ministerium der Finanzen) 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 29 June –  
Sunday, 30 June 

BIS Annual General Meeting Basel 

Sunday, 30 June G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Basel 
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